2020 ACEL Softball Schedule

Acadiana Christian Athletics-Lafayette*
Acadiana Christian School -New Iberia

Bethel Christian School -Jennings

CHEF of Baton Rouge -Baton Rouge
Faith Training Christian Academy -Leesville
Harvest Time Christian Academy -Abbeville

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics -Lake Charles
The Christian Academy -Addis*
Word of God Academy-Shreveport*

*Ineligible for postseason play

February 17, Monday
WOGA @ ACA

SWLA @ Bethel Christian

CHEF @ Harvest Time
ACS @ TCA

February 24, Monday
Harvest Time @ ACS

Bethel Christian @ Faith Training

ACA @ SWLA
TCA @ WOGA

March 2, Monday
Faith Training @ ACA
ACS @ CHEF
WOGA @ Harvest Time
SWLA @ TCA

March 9, Monday
ACA @ Bethel Christian
TCA @ Faith Traininng
Harvest Time @ SWLA

CHEF @ WOGA

February 20, Thursday
SWLA @ ACS

Faith Training @ CHEF

Bethel Christian @ Harvest Time

ACA @ TCA

February 27, Thursday
Harvet Time @ ACA
CHEF @ Bethel Christian
ACS @ Faith Training
WOGA @ SWLA

March 5, Thursday
Bethel Christian @ ACS

ACA @ CHEF
TCA @ Harvest Time
Faith Training @ WOGA

March 12, Thursday
ACS @ ACA
TCA @ CHEF
Faith Training @ SWLA
Bethel Christian @ WOGA




March 16, Monday
WOGA @ ACS

SWLA @ CHEF
Bethel-Jennings @ TCA
Harvest Time @ Faith Training

March 23, Monday
TCA @ ACA

Harvest Time @ Bethel Christian
CHEF @ Faith Training
ACS @ SWLA

March 30, Monday
Faith Training @ ACS

Bethel Christian @ CHEF
ACA @ Harvest Time
SWLA @ WOGA

April 6, Monday
CHEF @ ACA

ACS @ Bethel Christian
WOGA @ Faith Training
Harvest Time @ TCA

April 13, Monday
Open

March 19, Thursday
TCA @ ACS

Harvest Time @ CHEF
Bethel Christian @ SWLA
ACA @ WOGA

March 26, Thursday
SWLA @ ACA

Faith Training @ Bethel Christian
ACS @ Harvest Time
WOGA @ TCA

April 2, Thursday
CHEF @ ACS

ACA @ Faith Training
TCA @ SWLA
Harvest Time @ WOGA

April 9, Thursday
Open

April 16, Thursday
Open
*All league games must be
completed by this date*



April 18, Saturday

All-State Voting Meeting
Time and Location - TBA

April 20 or 21, Monday or Tuesday

PLAYOFFS

Top 6 teams determined by powerpoints make the playoffs
Top 2 seeds automatically advance to Semi-Finals
Higher seeded team will host

#6 Seed @ #3 Seed
#5 Seed @ #4 Seed

2019 State Softball Tournament
Friday & Saturday, April 24 & 25

Friday
Semi-Final Games

Saturday
Consolation Game & Championship




